
Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services 

Bureau of Immunization Assessment and Assurance  930 Wildwood Drive  Jefferson City, MO  65109 

800.219.3224  Fax:  573.526.5220 Rev 7-12 

VACCINES FOR CHILDREN PROGRAM 

Adult Vaccine Accountability Tally Sheet 
 

Date Name 

H
av

rix
 v

ia
ls

  5
81

60
-0

82
6-

11
 

H
av

rix
 s

yr
  5

81
60

-0
82

6-
52

 

V
aq

ta
 v

ia
ls

 0
00

06
-4

84
1-

41
 

V
aq

ta
 s

yr
in

ge
s 

00
00

6-
40

96
-0

9 

E
ng

er
ix

 v
ia

ls
  5

81
60

-0
82

1-
11

 

E
ng

er
ix

 s
yr

  5
81

60
-0

82
1-

52
 

R
ec

om
bi

va
x 

vi
al

s 
 0

00
06

-4
99

5-
41

 

R
ec

om
bi

va
x 

1x
1 

vi
al

s 
 0

00
06

-4
99

5-
00

 

R
ec

om
bi

va
x 

sy
r 

 0
00

06
-4

09
4-

09
 

T
w

in
rix

 v
ia

ls
  5

81
60

-0
81

5-
11

 

T
w

in
rix

 s
yr

  5
81

60
-0

81
5-

52
 

G
ar

da
si

l v
ia

ls
 0

00
06

-4
09

4-
09

 

C
er

va
rix

 s
yr

in
ge

s 
58

16
0-

08
30

-0
0 

M
en

ac
tr

a 
 4

92
81

-0
58

9-
05

 

M
en

ve
o 

 4
60

28
-0

20
8-

01
 

M
M

R
  0

00
06

-4
68

1-
00

 

P
ne

um
ov

ax
 2

3 
00

00
6-

49
43

-0
0 

T
d 

(A
ko

rn
) 

vi
al

s 
17

47
8-

01
31

-0
1 

T
d 

(M
er

ck
) 

 0
00

06
-4

13
3-

41
 

T
en

iv
ac

 v
ia

ls
  4

92
81

-0
21

5-
10

 

T
en

iv
ac

 s
yr

  4
92

81
-0

21
5-

15
 

A
da

ce
l v

ia
ls

  4
92

81
-0

40
0-

10
 

A
da

ce
l s

yr
  4

92
81

-0
40

0-
15

 

B
oo

st
rix

 v
ia

ls
  5

81
60

-0
84

2-
11

 

B
oo

st
rix

 s
yr

  5
81

60
-0

84
2-

52
 

V
ar

ic
el

la
  0

00
06

-4
82

7-
00

 

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

                            

 

ACCOUNTABILITY PERIOD 
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